
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  36
Josie 32.91 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hoy 03.3110 20064 95 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  105 SCT:  46
Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ouchterloney 00.001 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39
Roux 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Schulz 00.007 16049 0 0

E.V. 26.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 03.996 16047 100 0

RivaMni 18.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappe 05.674 16043 0 0

Cloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.005 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  36
Romeo 38.69 2 1 0 7NQ 1 0Andrews 02.828 20051 0 0

Tiki 19.93 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Ely 05.479 20052 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  109 SCT:  39
Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Donnelly 00.0013 24058 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Potter 00.0014 24059 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Bush 00.001 12010 0 0

Taylor 28.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaMarr 04.373 12037 100 0

Penne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.002 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
V-Tach 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Peck 00.004 20017 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ross 00.005 20055 0 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Russo 00.006 20057 0 0

Kaarina 31.78 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.157 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  40
Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Doerer 00.009 24019 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Pazoga 00.0012 24022 0 0

Fergie 42.65 2 2 0 14NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.0910 24020 0 0

Hunter 54.84 14 2 2 48NQ 0 0Pactwa 02.4111 24021 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Marlow 00.0061 12312 0 0

Zor-el 42.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bergmann 03.5860 12314 0 0

6/17/2018 Page 1 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  45
Pinchi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Seiter 00.0093 16317 0 0

Lici 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Cimprich 00.0094 16319 0 0

Isabel 41.80 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sutch 03.7696 16324 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Gremlin 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Bridgwood 00.00169 20335 0 0

Rocket 50.50 7 0 4 41NQ 1 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.21167 20329 0 0

Karma 38.21 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pignataro 04.24168 20333 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Branco 00.00201 24342 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Schmidt 00.00202 24344 0 0

Ayla 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Donnelly 00.00203 24348 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00200 24346 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  50
Skylar 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.005 08115 0 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Andrysiak 00.007 08118 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Soccodato 00.008 08119 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Diamond 00.0010 08122 0 0

Winky 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0011 08123 0 0

Chyna 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0014 08126 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Simonelli 00.0016 08129 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Potter 00.0018 08131 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.0019 08132 0 0

Zelda 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Huntington 00.0021 08307 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Andrysiak 00.0022 08311 0 0

Sassy 40.87 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lazarus 03.724 08114 0 0

Lacie 53.57 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Chapot 02.846 08117 0 0

Dora 43.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sutch 03.509 08121 0 0

Dandy 48.74 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Brav 03.1212 08124 0 0

Gizelle 59.92 9 1 0 32NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.5413 08125 0 0

Captain 48.53 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Martinez 03.1315 08128 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0017 08130 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0020 08133 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  47
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0028 12139 0 0

Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Szakacs 00.0029 12140 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ovnicek 00.0030 12141 0 0

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Potts 00.0031 12142 0 0

Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kapetanakis 00.0032 12144 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rupprecht 00.0033 12145 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Buscareno 00.0036 12148 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Cornelius 00.0039 12154 0 0
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Beckham 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Machuca 00.0041 12156 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kumpfbeck 00.0043 12158 0 0

Star 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Dershowitz 00.0044 12159 0 0

Victoria 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Stoddard 00.0045 12160 0 0

Gemma 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0047 12162 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Barnes 00.0048 12163 0 0

Peregrine 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Johnson 00.0049 12164 0 0

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Conforti 00.0050 12165 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kessel 00.0056 12172 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0057 12173 0 0

Shameless 29.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.0835 12147 100 17

Luc 32.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.6354 12170 100 14

Surf 39.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ely 03.8440 12155 100 7

Douglas 39.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Drastal 03.8446 12161 100 7

Quincy 44.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.3855 12171 100 2

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0026 12137 0 0

Pixie 45.89 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Marsh 03.3127 12138 0 0

Cruise 30.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 05.0534 12146 0 0

Trey 51.56 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Gruver 02.9537 12150 0 0

Madyson 30.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 05.0538 12151 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0053 12169 0 0

Tamiah 45.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marsh 03.3558 12175 0 0

Sadie 41.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.6659 12315 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0042 12157 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.0051 12166 0 0

Sansa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0052 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  45
CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Brady 00.0069 16178 0 0

Dottie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Wisner 00.0073 16183 0 0

Quiz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Simonelli 00.0074 16188 0 0

Sundae 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kellar 00.0075 16189 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Garrahy 00.0076 16190 0 0

Mica 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Brown 00.0078 16191 0 0

Leo 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kelly 00.0083 16196 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ancona 00.0084 16197 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Albrizio 00.0085 16198 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Cimprich 00.0088 16202 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Foster 00.0089 16203 0 0

Komoly 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Seiter 00.0091 16207 0 0

MeMe 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Sumrall 00.0092 16320 0 0

Sassy 33.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.6679 16192 100 11

Melody 34.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.5380 16193 100 10

Loa 44.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.5172 16181 100 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0068 16087 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0070 16179 0 0

Hype 36.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 04.3371 16180 0 0
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SuBear 40.99 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Borga 03.8382 16195 0 0

Emma 58.56 13 2 0 49NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.6887 16200 0 0

Ferris B. 34.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.5690 16204 0 0

Burst 28.54 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Kane 05.50107 16321 0 0

Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senneff 00.0081 16194 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0086 16199 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0095 16323 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Borowski 00.00108 20209 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rohn 00.00110 20211 0 0

Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Freeman 00.00111 20212 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gereg 00.00114 20215 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Fillips 00.00118 20219 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ferentinos 00.00120 20221 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Hill 00.00122 20224 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Manis 00.00123 20225 0 0

Scorch 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McKay 00.00124 20226 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0DiClementi 00.00126 20228 0 0

Dugan 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Wisner 00.00127 20229 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Owen 00.00130 20233 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Aldrich 00.00131 20235 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Vespucci 00.00139 20247 0 0

Eve 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rohn 00.00140 20248 0 0

Blazer 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Numata 00.00141 20249 0 0

Banshee 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ardary 00.00142 20250 0 0

Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rose 00.00143 20251 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Covino 00.00147 20255 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Wisner 00.00150 20258 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Fillips 00.00151 20259 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gereg 00.00153 20261 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ayers 00.00158 20327 0 0

Quincy 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Vargas 00.00161 20334 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Miele 00.00162 20336 0 0

Tess 25.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.38137 20242 100 17

Tag 28.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.78116 20217 100 14

Drew 29.29 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.53144 20252 100 13

Dyllie 31.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rose 05.18119 20220 100 11

Jackson 31.26 0 0 05 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.18146 20254 100 11

Twist 31.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.12148 20256 100 11

Hops 31.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.09129 20232 100 11

Baco 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.96117 20218 100 10

Remi 34.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.72132 20237 100 8

Pepsi 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.29156 20264 100 5

Fame(US) 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.00109 20210 0 0

Rayce 40.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gonchar 03.98112 20213 0 0

Thruster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bankauf 10.00113 20214 0 0
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Porsche 26.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 06.08115 20216 0 0

Batman 39.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.07121 20222 0 0

Mel 33.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.88166 20223 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00125 20227 0 0

Bailey 38.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rainer 04.25128 20231 0 0

Flirt 29.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 05.51133 20238 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.00135 20240 0 0

Gracie 41.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cardamone 03.92136 20241 0 0

Bijou 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biondi 10.00138 20243 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00145 20253 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00149 20257 0 0

Gypsy Rose 34.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.71152 20260 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dauer 10.00154 20262 0 0

Nova 36.26 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Borga 04.47155 20263 0 0

Rosy 31.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Halperin 05.18157 20326 0 0

Bling-Bling! 35.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mosner 04.53159 20328 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00160 20330 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.00165 20332 0 0

Lupine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00163 20337 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00164 20340 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.00134 20239 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Merritt 00.00179 24266 0 0

Shambhu 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Thorpe 00.00181 24268 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Potter 00.00182 24269 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Potter 00.00184 24272 0 0

Jena 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Snyder 00.00186 24275 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Hoffmann 00.00187 24276 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Soviero 00.00188 24280 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Brown 00.00190 24282 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McIlhenny 00.00191 24283 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Turner 00.00194 24287 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Koster 00.00196 24289 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Merritt 00.00197 24290 0 0

MoAna 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Branco 00.00198 24292 0 0

Smitten 27.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 05.90195 24288 100 18

Kairos 40.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 04.04180 24267 100 5

Scout 47.53 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Benes 03.41193 24285 0 0

Garth 47.87 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Hanna 03.38199 24347 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00183 24270 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.00185 24273 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kansky 00.00189 24281 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.00192 24284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  162 SCT:  43
Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Pyle 00.00205 24C294 0 0

Phlox 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Seiter 00.00207 24C349 0 0
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Chick 36.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.45206 24C296 100 6

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.00204 24C293 0 0

Optimus Prime 43.08 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Ajoux 03.76208 24C350 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  105 SCT:  47
Nala 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Garstin 00.002 08023 0 0

Fred 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Garstin 00.003 08025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
T Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Masters 00.0011 20029 0 0

Vader 31.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Owen Lefteratos 03.4912 20031 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  45
Gussie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.008 20006 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  50
Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Conti 00.0066 12298 0 0

Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0067 12300 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  48
Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00106 16303 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Blackstone 00.00178 20305 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  152 SCT:  55
Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.001 04066 0 0

Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Brady 00.002 04067 0 0

Honey 49.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazarus 03.063 04068 100 5

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  152 SCT:  52
Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Johnson 00.0023 08072 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Szakacs 00.0025 08078 0 0

Hudson 33.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaRoza 04.5524 08073 100 18

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  50
Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Watkins 00.0065 12086 0 0

Charlie 54.91 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Pacheco 02.8663 12083 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Suttner 00.0062 12082 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0064 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  48
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Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Turner 00.0098 16090 0 0

Poppet 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Wisner 00.00102 16096 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Becker 00.00103 16097 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Alberti 00.00104 16098 0 0

Winkle 27.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.95101 16095 100 20

Brady 45.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ries 03.5899 16091 0 0

Annie Fenway 48.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.34100 16092 0 0

Taya 32.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 05.0077 16093 0 0

Hank 28.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 05.64105 16176 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0097 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Foster 00.00170 20100 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Mogerley 00.00172 20102 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Diaz 00.00174 20107 0 0

Ganesha 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Thorpe 00.00175 20110 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Mogerley 00.00176 20113 0 0

Ivy 30.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.32171 20101 100 20

Gus 50.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.23177 16325 100 0

Cooper 51.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Webster 03.17173 20104 0 0
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